TEFCOLD &

UR400

Upri

ght Chiller

Product features:

White cabinet

White inner liner

Lock fitted as standard
Reversible door

4 Adjustable shelves

Adjustable feet at front, rollers at back

Fan assisted cooling
Automatic defrost
Digital thermometer

Option: Wheels or adjustable legs

N 4

S
—

e

-

Fan assisted cooling

Wheels or adjustable

legs

Technical information

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, |

Net. Volume, |

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Door

Shelves

Outer Body

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W

Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg

Net Weight, kg

Noise Level dbA

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Controller

Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g

Internal Light
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N (32°C)

0to 10

374

350
600x600x1850
506x485x1620
1 solid
3,502x440 and 1, 502x211
White

ABS

2 rollers and 2 feet
Yes
220-240/50
185

1,4

74

69

40

Fan assisted
Automatic
Electronic
Digital

R134a

170

No

Option:
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